

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>			
W/work :-		Subodh Kumar			To To
Agency :-		Jata Shankar Singh			
No					
Agr Date :-		73/2019-20			
Agr Value :-		3752623 + 61559			
		= 3814182			

Agr Date :- 23.03.2020

Agr Compltd :- 22.12.2020

Work done

① Constn of benchmark and Reference pillar etc all

(a) Construction of Reference & marking benchmark
0.515 m

② Constn of Reference pillar/Burjee
0.515 m

* ③ Clearing and Grubbing Road land etc

2 + 8 + 30.00 + 1.50 (av) = 450.00

2 + 8 + 30.00 + 1.50 (av) = 450.00

Continuation

(11) 600mm Circles etc
4 nos

(11) 600mm x 450mm rectangular
2 nos

(12) 900mm side octagon
- 2 nos

(17) provide brick edge. Salung
etc also

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 + 0.375 = 112.50$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 + 0.375 = 112.50$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 + 0.375 = 112.50$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 + 0.375 = 45.00$$

382.50

21.11.2020
J.E

Subhash
21/11/20
At

Abstract of Cost

(1) Constⁿ of Benchmark and
Reference pillar etc also

(a) Constⁿ of Reference &
working Benchmark

$$0.518m @ 10268.24/m, Rs 5288.00$$

(b) Constⁿ of Reference Pillar/Burpee

$$0.518m @ 9783.57/m, Rs 5039.00$$

(2) Clearing and Grubbing Road
Land etc

$$0.15 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec, Rs 7425.00$$

(3) Bot Cultiv etc all complete

$$7 38.63m^3 @ 74.10/m^3, Rs 2862.00$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	N.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Granular Sub base with neat etc 51.65 38.63m ³ @ 2695.73/m ³ → R					137234.00
⑤ providing w/bm Co. III etc all 10 146.91m ³ @ 3363.94/m ³ → R					494196.00
⑥ Providing and laying cement TV concrete pavement etc 313.38m ³ @ 6764.69/m ³ → R					2117903
⑦ Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc 4 988.42m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ → R					50424.00
⑧ Const ⁿ of Sub grade and earth 5 230.59m ³ @ 176.47/m ³ → R					40692.00
⑨ Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc 6 672.98m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ → R					39430.00
⑩ providing and laying kilometers stone etc all (I) - 1 nos @ 2451.86/each → R (II) - 2 nos @ 656.38/each → R					2452.00 1313.00
⑪ providing painting two coats 19 33.48m ² @ 96.40/m ² → R					3227.00
⑫ Painting on concrete surface 20 etc all 103.00m ² @ 90.30/m ² → R					9301.00
⑬ Road marking with hot applied 71 103.00m ² @ 735.40/m ² → R					75746.00

Continuation

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
(14) Providing and fixing MMSF sign board etc					
2 nos @ 11378.12/each					R 22756.00
(15) Providing and fixing MMSF maintenance board etc					
2 nos @ 11378.12/each					R 22756.00
(16) Resto reflectorised Traffic sign board etc					
(i) — 10 nos @ 3726.22/each					R 37262.00
(ii) — 4 nos @ 5040.24/each					R 20161.00
(iii) — 2 nos @ 4338.50/each					R 8677.00
(iv) — 2 nos @ 8295.35/each					R 16591.00

(17) Providing Brick edge saling 382.50 m ² @ 471.27/m ²					R 180261.00
					R 330499.00
Add 12 %					R 396598.00
Add 1 %					R 33049.00
					R 373465.00
Less (0.05%)					(-1) R 1867.00
					R 372918.00
					3732783.00

Q. h.

21.11.2020
J.E

Subbarao
21/11/20
MC